Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 4 Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
2015-12-04 - 17:33 Wyniki
Punkty: IPC 2014
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt 50m 100m
Grupa S1 - 10
1. BOER Simon 95 Netherlands 1:20.29 911 39.20 41.09
2. GRUNENBERG Niels 75  Germany 1:42.70 707 48.73 53.97
3. 1ZADYAR Shahin 93 lIran 1:12.43 691 34.38 38.05
4. KEMENY Viktor 95  Slovakia 1:29.49 658 41.74 47.75
5. VAN DUUREN Tim 98 Netherlands 1:19.06 609 36.42 42.64
6. KALINOWSKI Rafat 97  Start Bialystok 1:16.37 589 35.19 41.18
7. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91 India 1:21.42 557 38.21 43.21
8. FERRIER Arthur 95  France 1:35.21 546 45.14 50.07
9. KARAS Adam 01  Germany 1:19.72 518 37.00 42.72
10. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01  Germany -Berlin 1:23.76 512 39.50 44.26
11. HASHAD AHMAD 00  Egypt 1:54.60 509 50.63  1:03.97
12. POTOCZNY Marcin 94  Start Katowice 1:55.20 501 51.40 1:03.80
13. MEJSNER Piotr 92  KSI Start Szczecin 1:42.04 485 47.17 54.87
14. IVAN Bence 00 Hungary 1:42.22 482 48.24 53.98
15. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00 Netherlands 1:21.81 479 38.13 43.68
16. LIMA DE SOUZA Ruan Felipe 92  Brazil-Brazil 1:23.32 454 38.99 44.33
17. BURAK Martin 97 Start Katowice 2:05.68 396 58.54 1:.07.14
18. BISKUP Patryk 98  KSN Start Kalisz 1:31.40 394 44.83 46.57
19. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99  Start Wroctaw 1:28.59 377 40.87 47.72
KALEK Oliwier 00  Start Zielona Goéra 1:28.62 377 42.46 46.16
21. BEE ALENSKI Leonardo 96  Brazil 2:08.02 365 58.01 1:10.01
22. PRODANOVIC Simon 00  Germany -Berlin 1:49.93 355 51.87 58.06
23. GOLUS Michat 95  Wodnik Radom 1:40.19 299 46.06 54.13
24. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95  Start Bialystok 1:41.75 286 49.01 52.74
25. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 1:41.87 285 47.71 54.16
26. MAZUROWSKI Jarostaw 80  Szansa Start Gdarnsk 1:43.61 271 48.85 54.76
27. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83  Belarus 2:04.08 270 58.67 1:05.41
28. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96  Netherlands 2:05.07 263 1:01.38  1:03.69
29. FICHTELMANN Felix 01  Germany -Berlin 1:40.70 257 47.51 53.19
30. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98  Start Katowice 1:46.16 251 51.45 54.71
31. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michat 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:44.30 231 50.14 54.16
32. TOBERA Eric 93  Brazil 2:30.83 229 1:04.03 1:26.80
33. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05  Start Wroctaw 1:50.08 197 51.67 58.41
34. KAPS Justin 01  Germany -Berlin 1:51.26 191 53.99 57.27
35. MOJEK Dariusz 66  Start Lublin 2:02.32 164 58.46  1:03.86
36. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 2:26.99 162 1:10.25 1:16.74
37. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97  IKS AWF Warszawa 2:51.77 155 1:19.87  1:31.90
38. MAKAR Marcin 00  Start Biatystok 2:00.69 149 57.77  1:02.92
39. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00  Start Katowice 2:01.06 148 55.06 1:06.00
40. KONDRACKI Janusz 97  Start Bialystok 2:28.79 143 1:.07.61 1:21.18
41. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96  Start Bialystok 3:34.02 138 1:45.80 1:48.22
42. MATYJA Jakub 88  Start Katowice 3:03.25 128 1:.27.49 1:35.76
43. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94  Start Bialystok 2:21.10 107 1:06.06 1:15.04
44. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92  Start Bialystok 2:57.47 92 1:14.65 1:42.82
45. KLICH Krystian 99  Start Katowice 3:12.26 73 1:28.87  1:43.39
MATEJCZYK Piotr 02  Start Biatystok 3:40.97 73 1:42.01  1:58.96
47. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian 92  Start Bialystok 2:46.99 65 1:15.18 1:31.81
48. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:55.03 53.79 1:.01.24
DYSKW. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej 90  Start Bialystok 2:23.86 1:02.88  1:20.98
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 4, Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny

Grupa S11 - 13

1. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97

2. SALEI Dzmitry 89

3. AKHMETOQV Anuar 93

4. BUNDGAARD Christian 71

5. AFANASYEV Andrey 98

6. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99

7. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97

8. SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio 81

9. BASSANI Federico 96

10. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95

11. DVYLAITIS Mindaugas 96

12. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96

13. GLOWACKI Dawid 93

14. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91

15. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80

16. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohamn93l

17. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90

18. DRAG Przemystaw 02

19. MATUSEVICIUS Zygimantas 96

20. SLOBODA Marek 99

21. ASMONTAS Paulius 01
Grupa S3

1. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96
Grupa S4

1. BURAK Martin 97

2. TOBERA Eric 93

3. DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97

4. MATYJA Jakub 88

5. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02
Grupa S5

1. GRUNENBERG Niels 75

2. HASHAD AHMAD 00

3. POTOCZNY Marcin 94

4. BEE ALENSKI Leonardo 96
Grupa S6

1. MEJSNER Piotr 92

2. IVAN Bence 00

3. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83

4. VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96

5. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98

6. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92

7. KLICH Krystian 99

DYSKW. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej 90
Grupa S7

1. BOER Simon 95

2. KEMENY Viktor 95

3. FERRIER Arthur 95

4, PRODANOVIC Simon 00

5. KONDRACKI Janusz 97

Uzbekistan
Azerbaijan
Kazakhstan
Denmark
Kazakhstan
Belarus

NWP Krakéw
Brazil

Italy - Bologna
Greece

Lithuania

Iran

UKS Laski

Iran

Start Wroctaw
Iran

Iran

Gol Start Czestochowa
Lithuania-Kaunas
Slovakia
Lithuania-Kaunas

Start Biatystok

Start Katowice
Brazil

IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Katowice

Start Biatystok

Germany
Egypt

Start Katowice
Brazil

KSI Start Szczecin
Hungary

Belarus

Netherlands

KSN Start Warszawa
Start Biatystok

Start Katowice

Start Biatystok

Netherlands
Slovakia

France
Germany -Berlin
Start Biatystok

1:06.96
1:09.58
1:11.24
1:20.33
1:16.10
1:18.75
1:18.81
1:27.27
1:27.91
1:19.93
1:28.38
1:22.63
1:31.84
1:26.66
1:31.99
1:28.75
1:33.88
1:47.87
1:47.60
1:54.40
2:25.89

3:34.02

2:05.68
2:30.83
2:51.77
3:03.25
3:40.97

1:42.70
1:54.60
1:55.20
2:08.02

1:42.04
1:42.22
2:04.08
2:05.07
2:26.99
2:57.47
3:12.26
2:23.86

1:20.29
1:29.49
1:35.21
1:49.93
2:28.79

856
855
796
665
653
589
525
518
507
503
499
456
445
395
370
368
311
275
231
230
111

138

396
229
155
128

73

707
509
501
365

485
482
270
263
162

92

73

911
658
546
355
143

31.30
31.81
33.95
38.55
34.30
36.25
36.12
39.25
39.31
37.14
41.62
38.11
42.05
39.74
43.16
41.07
43.54
51.75
48.90
55.46
1:10.46

1:45.80

58.54
1:04.03
1:19.87
1:27.49
1:42.01

48.73
50.63
51.40
58.01

47.17
48.24
58.67
1:01.38
1:10.25
1:14.65
1:28.87
1:02.88

39.20
41.74
45.14
51.87
1:07.61

35.66
37.77
37.29
41.78
41.80
42.50
42.69
48.02
48.60
42.79
46.76
44.52
49.79
46.92
48.83
47.68
50.34
56.12
58.70
58.94
1:15.43

1:48.22

1:07.14
1:26.80
1:31.90
1:35.76
1:58.96

53.97
1:03.97
1:03.80
1:10.01

54.87

53.98
1:05.41
1:03.69
1:16.74
1:42.82
1:43.39
1:20.98

41.09
47.75
50.07
58.06
1:21.18
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 4, Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny

DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammn93i

Grupa S8
1. VAN DUUREN Tim 98
2. GAYAKWAD Sharath 91
3. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01
4. BISKUP Patryk 98
5. GOLUS Michat 95
6. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95
7. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73
8. MAZUROWSKI Jarostaw 80
9. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98
10. MOJEK Dariusz 66
11. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94
12. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian 92
Grupa S9
1. IZADYAR Shahin 93
2. KALINOWSKI Rafat 97
3. KARAS Adam 01
4. VAN HAAREN Duncan 00
5. LIMA DE SOUZA Ruan Felipe 92
6. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99
KALEK Oliwier 00
8. FICHTELMANN Felix 01
9. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michat 00
10. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05
11. KAPS Justin 01
12. MAKAR Marcin 00
13. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00
Grupa S10
1. FABISIAK Piotr 03
Grupa S11
1. BUNDGAARD Christian 71
2. SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio 81
3. BASSANI Federico 96
4. DVYLAITIS Mindaugas 96
5. GLOWACKI Dawid 93
6. DRAG Przemystaw 02
7. SLOBODA Marek 99
8. ASMONTAS Paulius 01
Grupa S12
1. SALEI Dzmitry 89
2. AKHMETOV Anuar 93
3. AFANASYEV Andrey 98
4. ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99
5. WOLOSZYN Marcin 80
6. MATUSEVICIUS Zygimantas 96
Grupa S13
1. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97
2. NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97
3. LIGNOS Gerasimos 95
4. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96
5. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91
6.
7.

NAKHAEI Ahmad

90

Netherlands
India

Germany -Berlin
KSN Start Kalisz
Wodnik Radom
Start Biatystok
KSI Start Szczecin
Szansa Start Gdarisk
Start Katowice
Start Lublin

Start Biatystok
Start Biatystok

Iran

Start Biatystok
Germany
Netherlands
Brazil-Brazil

Start Wroctaw
Start Zielona Géra
Germany -Berlin
Szansa Start Gdansk
Start Wroctaw
Germany -Berlin
Start Biatystok
Start Katowice

IKS AWF Warszawa

Denmark

Brazil

Italy - Bologna
Lithuania

UKS Laski

Gol Start Czestochowa
Slovakia
Lithuania-Kaunas

Azerbaijan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Belarus

Start Wroctaw
Lithuania-Kaunas

Uzbekistan
NWP Krakéw
Greece

Iran

Iran

Iran

Iran

1:19.06
1:21.42
1:23.76
1:31.40
1:40.19
1:41.75
1:41.87
1:43.61
1:46.16
2:02.32
2:21.10
2:46.99

1:12.43
1:16.37
1:19.72
1:21.81
1:23.32
1:28.59
1:28.62
1:40.70
1:44.30
1:50.08
1:51.26
2:00.69
2:01.06

1:55.03

1:20.33
1:27.27
1:27.91
1:28.38
1:31.84
1:47.87
1:54.40
2:25.89

1:09.58
1:11.24
1:16.10
1:18.75
1:31.99
1:47.60

1:06.96
1:18.81
1:19.93
1:22.63
1:26.66
1:28.75
1:33.88

609
557
512
394
299
286
285
271
251
164
107

65

691
589
518
479
454
377
377
257
231
197
191
149
148

665
518
507
499
445
275
230
111

855
796
653
589
370
231

856
525
503
456
395
368
311

36.42
38.21
39.50
44.83
46.06
49.01
47.71
48.85
51.45
58.46
1:06.06
1:15.18

34.38
35.19
37.00
38.13
38.99
40.87
42.46
47.51
50.14
51.67
53.99
57.77
55.06

53.79

38.55
39.25
39.31
41.62
42.05
51.75
55.46
1:10.46

31.81
33.95
34.30
36.25
43.16
48.90

31.30
36.12
37.14
38.11
39.74
41.07
43.54

42.64
43.21
44.26
46.57
54.13
52.74
54.16
54.76
54.71
1:03.86
1:15.04
1:31.81

38.05
41.18
42.72
43.68
44.33
47.72
46.16
53.19
54.16
58.41
57.27
1:02.92
1:06.00

1:01.24

41.78
48.02
48.60
46.76
49.79
56.12
58.94
1:15.43

37.77
37.29
41.80
42.50
48.83
58.70

35.66
42.69
42.79
44.52
46.92
47.68
50.34
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 4, Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny

Open

A

13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

POOONOUOR®DNE

BOER Simon 95
MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97
SALEI Dzmitry 89
AKHMETOV Anuar 93
GRUNENBERG Niels 75
IZADYAR Shahin 93
BUNDGAARD Christian 71
KEMENY Viktor 95
AFANASYEV Andrey 98
VAN DUUREN Tim 98
KALINOWSKI Rafat 97
ZUDZILAU Hryhory 99
GAYAKWAD Sharath 91
FERRIER Arthur 95
NIESYCZYNSKI Bartlomiej 97
KARAS Adam 01
SANTOS DOS SANTOS Marcio 81
MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01
HASHAD AHMAD 00
BASSANI Federico 96
LIGNOS Gerasimos 95
POTOCZNY Marcin 94
DVYLAITIS Mindaugas 96
MEJSNER Piotr 92
IVAN Bence 00
VAN HAAREN Duncan 00
KARIMI JAHAN ABADI M. 96
LIMA DE SOUZA Ruan Felipe 92
GLOWACKI Dawid 93
BURAK Martin 97
ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91
BISKUP Patryk 98
MACZYNSKI Maciej 99
KALEK Oliwier 00
WOLOSZYN Marcin 80
DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohamn93i
BEE ALENSKI Leonardo 96
PRODANOVIC Simon 00
NAKHAEI Ahmad 90
GOLUS Michat 95
BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95
FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73
DRAG Przemystaw 02
MAZUROWSKI Jarostaw 80
YUSHCHYK Andrei 83
VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs 96
FICHTELMANN Felix 01
GAWRONSKI Daniel 98
PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michat 00
MATUSEVICIUS Zygimantas 96
SLOBODA Marek 99
TOBERA Eric 93
WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05
KAPS Justin 01
MOJEK Dariusz 66
CEGLARSKI Marcin 98
DOBROWOLSKI Marek 97
MAKAR Marcin 00
ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00
KONDRACKI Janusz 97
KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96

Netherlands
Uzbekistan
Azerbaijan
Kazakhstan
Germany

Iran

Denmark
Slovakia
Kazakhstan
Netherlands

Start Biatystok
Belarus

India

France

NWP Krakéw
Germany

Brazil

Germany -Berlin
Egypt

Italy - Bologna
Greece

Start Katowice
Lithuania

KSI Start Szczecin
Hungary
Netherlands

Iran

Brazil-Brazil

UKS Laski

Start Katowice
Iran

KSN Start Kalisz
Start Wroctaw
Start Zielona Géra
Start Wroctaw
Iran

Brazil

Germany -Berlin
Iran

Wodnik Radom
Start Biatystok
KSI Start Szczecin
Gol Start Czestochowa
Szansa Start Gdarisk
Belarus
Netherlands
Germany -Berlin
Start Katowice
Szansa Start Gdansk
Lithuania-Kaunas
Slovakia

Brazil

Start Wroctaw
Germany -Berlin
Start Lublin

KSN Start Warszawa
IKS AWF Warszawa
Start Biatystok
Start Katowice
Start Biatystok
Start Biatystok

1:20.29
1:06.96
1:09.58
1:11.24
1:42.70
1:12.43
1:20.33
1:29.49
1:16.10
1:19.06
1:16.37
1:18.75
1:.21.42
1:35.21
1:18.81
1:19.72
1:27.27
1:23.76
1:54.60
1:27.91
1:19.93
1:55.20
1:28.38
1:42.04
1:42.22
1:21.81
1:22.63
1:23.32
1:31.84
2:05.68
1:26.66
1:31.40
1:28.59
1:28.62
1:31.99
1:28.75
2:08.02
1:49.93
1:33.88
1:40.19
1:41.75
1:41.87
1:47.87
1:43.61
2:04.08
2:05.07
1:40.70
1:46.16
1:44.30
1:47.60
1:54.40
2:30.83
1:50.08
1:51.26
2:02.32
2:26.99
2:51.77
2:00.69
2:01.06
2:28.79
3:34.02

911
856
855
796
707
691
665
658
653
609
589
589
557
546
525
518
518
512
509
507
503
501
499
485
482
479
456
454
445
396
395
394
377
377
370
368
365
355
311
299
286
285
275
271
270
263
257
251
231
231
230
229
197
191
164
162
155
149
148
143
138

39.20
31.30
31.81
33.95
48.73
34.38
38.55
41.74
34.30
36.42
35.19
36.25
38.21
45.14
36.12
37.00
39.25
39.50
50.63
39.31
37.14
51.40
41.62
47.17
48.24
38.13
38.11
38.99
42.05
58.54
39.74
44.83
40.87
42.46
43.16
41.07
58.01
51.87
43.54
46.06
49.01
47.71
51.75
48.85
58.67
1:01.38
47.51
51.45
50.14
48.90
55.46
1:04.03
51.67
53.99
58.46
1:10.25
1:19.87
57.77
55.06
1:07.61
1:45.80

41.09
35.66
37.77
37.29
53.97
38.05
41.78
47.75
41.80
42.64
41.18
42.50
43.21
50.07
42.69
42.72
48.02
44.26
1:03.97
48.60
42.79
1:03.80
46.76
54.87
53.98
43.68
44.52
44.33
49.79
1:07.14
46.92
46.57
47.72
46.16
48.83
47.68
1:10.01
58.06
50.34
54.13
52.74
54.16
56.12
54.76
1:05.41
1:03.69
53.19
54.71
54.16
58.70
58.94
1:26.80
58.41
57.27
1:03.86
1:16.74
1:31.90
1:02.92
1:06.00
1:21.18
1:48.22
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Konkurencja 4, Mezczyzn, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
DYSKW.

PK
PK

MATYJA Jakub
ASMONTAS Paulius
WOJTACH Krzysztof
PIECHOWSKI Patryk
KLICH Krystian
MATEJCZYK Piotr

PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian

FABISIAK Piotr

GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej

NOWEK Jakub
TANSKI Pawet

Rok ur.

88 Start Katowice

01 Lithuania-Kaunas
94  Start Biatystok

92  Start Bialystok

99  Start Katowice

02  Start Biatystok

92  Start Bialystok

03 IKS AWF Warszawa
90  Start Biatystok

99 Start Zielona Gora
97 Start Wroctaw

Czas

3:03.25
2:25.89
2:21.10
2:57.47
3:12.26
3:40.97
2:46.99
1:55.03
2:23.86

2:09.44
1:13.20

Pkt.

128
111
107
92
73
73
65

50m

1:27.49
1:10.46
1:06.06
1:14.65
1:28.87
1:42.01
1:15.18

53.79
1:02.88

59.69
33.59

100m

1:35.76
1:15.43
1:15.04
1:42.82
1:43.39
1:58.96
1:31.81
1:01.24
1:20.98

1:09.75
39.61
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